
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07646147 

Name of Company 

Floor To Ceiling Fitted Designs Limited 

|/We 

Christopher Brown, Europa Link, Sheffield Business Park, Sheffield, S9 1XU 

Emma Legdon, Europa Link, Sheffield Business Park, Sheffield, S9 1XU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 April 2015 

Signed COOOL Oo Date 24-April 2015 

Hart Shaw LLP 
For Official Use 

Europa Link 
Sheffield Business Park Insolvency Section Post Room 

Sheffield 

$9 1XU 

x 
Ref F45509/CJB/EL/MW a 

w 
z 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow a SRC CURe 

= Bi 29/04/2015 #203 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Floor To Ceiling Fitted Designs Limited 

on the 24 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Manso —) pe 

Signed tit 

Dated 2+ “ | ie 



Floor To Ceiling Fitted Designs Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
ALL ALL 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Motor Vehicle - VW Golf FD11 tYZ 6,300 00 6,300 00 
Lombard North Central (6,640 40) 
Deficiency c/d (340 40) 

EBM KDP Edgebander 2,801 28 2,801 28 
Prowood Finance Ltd (2,801 28) 

NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Proceeds from Sale of Assets 7,800 00 7,800 00 

Estimated total aséets available for preferential creditors 7,800 00 

Signature 

Debentures. 

Date od vf —_ 

A Fixed and Floating Charge in favour of National Westminster Bank P! fn © was te 
January 2012 and this was registered on 3 February 2012 Sreated on 30 



Floor To Ceiling Fitted Designs Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 April 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

ALL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,800 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees Wage Arrears 3,769 38 
Employees Hoiiday Pay 2,941 08 

6,710 46 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,089 54 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

1,089 54 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,089 54 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

National Westminster Bank Plc 2,784 82 

National Westminster Bank Plc - Loan 35,789 50 
38,574 32 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (37,484 78) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 340 40 

Trade & Expense Creditors 23,790 68 

Employees - Redundancy Pay & Notice Pay 15,203 29 

Employees - Wage Arrears 1,620 29 

Mandy White - Directors Loan Account 2,820 12 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 10,335 50 

Deposit Creditors 4,207 00 

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 19,621 12 
77,938 40 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (77,938 40) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 37,484 78 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (115,423 18) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 400 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (115,523 18) 

Signature . cue 2 [iy 
'@8S-UO-puayINnos 

»g AyWeQow 
